Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:

Naziv modela:

Ime artikla:

Dimenzija:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanije:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
Tezina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

41.166.71

CORTEX POT
CORTEX POT, podmetac od plute, bez

@185x1cm

0.076 kg

0.08033 kg

39

120/40/1

0.21 mx0.655 mx0.38 m
9.6396 kg
8605040079478
450390000000
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